
Restricted Medications List  (alphabetical by Brand Name)
The following medications are not allowed in TC houses, and are not to be used by any TC resident
It is your responsibility to keep your healthcare professionals informed of this list

Adderall Dextroamphetamine Amphetamines
Ambien Zolpidem Tartrate Sedative / Hypnotic
Amrix Cyclobenzaprine Muscle Relaxer
Amytal Amobarbital Barbituates
Anexsia Hydrocodone Opioids
Ativan Lorazepam Benzodiazepines
Belsomra Suvorexant Sedative / Hypnotic
Catapres Clonidine Central Alpha Agonists
Centrax Prazepam Benzodiazepines
Codeine ************** Opioids
Compazine Prochloperazine Anti-neausea, anti-psychotic
Concerta Methylphenidate Amphetamines
Dalmane Flurazepam Benzodiazepines
Darvocet Propoxyphene Opioids
Darvon Propoxyphene Opioids
Demerol Meperidine Opioids
Desoxyn Methamphetamine Hydrochloride Amphetamines
Dexedrine Dextroamphetamine Sulfate Amphetamines
Dextrostat Dextroamphetamine Sulfate Opiods
Didrex Benzphetamine Benzodiazepines
Dilaudid Hydromorphone Opiods
Doral Quazepam Opiods
Duraclon Clonidine Central Alpha Agonists
Duragesic Fentanyl Amphetamines
Endocet Oxycodone Opiods
Fastin Phentermine stimulants
Fexmid Cyclobenzaprine Muscle Relaxer
Flaxeril Cyclobenzaprine Muscle Relaxer
Gabarone Gabapentin Anticonvulsant
Gablofen Baclofen Muscle Relaxer
Gralise Gabapentin Anticonvulsant
Halcion Triazolam Benzodiazepines
Horizant Gabapentin Anticonvulsant
Jenloga Clonidine Central Alpha Agonists
Kapvay Clonidine Central Alpha Agonists
Klonopin Clonazepam Benzodiazepines
Levorphanol Levo-Dromoran Opiod Analgesic
Librium Chlordiazepoxide Benzodiazepines
Lioresal Baclofen Muscle Relaxer
Lomotil Atropine / Diphenoxylate Opiods
Lorcet Hydrocodone Opiods
Lortab Hydrocodone Opiods
Luminal Phenobarbital Barbituarates
Lunesta Eszoplicone hypnotic sedative
Mebaral Mephobarbital Barbiturates

Brand Name Generic Name Drug Category



Methadone ************************** Opioid Agonist
Morphine *************************** Opioids
Nembutal Pentobarbital Sodium Barbiturates
Neurontin Gabapentin Anticonvulsant
Noctec Chloral Hydrate hypnotic sedative
Norco Hydrocodone Opioids
Norgesic Orphenadrine Muscle Relaxer
Nubain Nalbuphine Opioids
Nucynta Tapentadol Opioids
Opana Oxymorphone Opioids
Oxycontin Oxycodone Opioids
Oxynorm Oxycodone Opioids
Papaverine Papaverine Opioids
Paregoric Anhydrous Morphone Opioids
Paxipam Halazepam Benzodiazepines
Percocet Oxycodone Opioids
Percodan Oxycodone Opioids
Phenergan Promethazine Acts as CNS Depressant
Prialt Ziconotide Other Analgesics-Opiate-like properties
Primlev Oxycodone Opioids
Procentra Dextroamphetamine Sulfate Amphetamines
Prosom Estazolam Sedative / Hypnotic
Quviviq Daridorexant Orexin Antagonist
Restoril Temazepam Benzodiazepines
Ritalin Methylphenidate Amphetamines
Robaxin Methocarbamol Muscle Relaxer
Roxicet Oxycodone Opioids
Rozerem Ramelteon Sedative / Hypnotic
Seconal Secobarbital Barbiturates
Serax Oxazepam Benzodiazepines
Soma Carisoprodol Muscle Relaxer
Sonata Zaleplon Atypical Benzodiazepines
Stadol Butorphanol Tartrate Opioids
Suboxone Buprenorphine / Naloxone Opioids
Talwin Naloxone / Pentazocine Opioids
Tenuate Diethylproprion Sympathomimetic Amines
Thebaine Paramorphine Opioids
Tranxene Clorazepate Benzodiazepines
Tylox Oxycodone Opioids
Ultracet Tramadol Other Analgesics-Opiate-like properties
Ultram Tramadol Other Analgesics-Opiate-like properties
Valium Diazepam Benzodiazepines
Vicodin Hydrocodone Opioids
Vyvanse Lisdexamfetamine Dimesylate Amphetamines
Wygesic Propoxyphene Opioids
Xanax Alprazolam Benzodiazepines
Xolox Oxycodone Opioids
Zanaflex Tizanidine Muscle Relaxer
Zubsolv Buprenorphine / Naloxone Opioids



Restricted Medications List (alphabetical by Generic Name)
The following medications are not allowed in TIM's CLUBe houses, and are not to be used by any TIM's CLUBe resident.
It is your responsibility to keep your healthcare professionals informed of this list.

************** Codeine Opioids
************************** Methadone Opioid Agonist
*************************** Morphine Opioids
Alprazolam Xanax Benzodiazepines
Amobarbital Amytal Barbiturates
Anhydrous Morphone Paregoric Opioids
Atropine Lomotil Opioids
Baclofen Gablofen / Lioresal Muscle Relaxer
Benzphetamine Didrex Benzodiazepines
Buprenorphine Suboxone / Zubsolv Opioids
Butorphanol Tartrate Stadol Opioids
Carisoprodol Soma Muscle Relaxer
Chloral Hydrate Noctec hypnotic sedative
Chlordiazepoxide Librium Benzodiazepines
Clonazepam Klonopin Benzodiazepines
Clorazepate Tranxene
Clonidine Catapres / Duraclon / Jenloga / Kapvay Central Alpha Agonists
Cyclobenzaprine Amrix / Flaxeril Muscle Relaxer
Daridorexant Quviviq Orexin Antagonist
Dextroamphetamine Adderall / Dexedrine / Dextrostat / Procentra Amphetamines
Diazepam Valium Benzodiazepines
Diethylproprion Tenuate Sympathomimetic Amines
Diphenoxylate Lomotil Opiods
Estazolam Prosom Sedative / Hypnotic
Eszoplicone Lunesta hypnotic sedative
Fentanyl Duragesic Amphetamines
Flurazepam Dalmane Benzodiazepines
Gabapentin Gabarone / Gralise / Horizant / Neurontin anticonvulsant
Halazepam Paxipam Benzodiazepines
Hydrocodone Anexsia / Lorcet / Norco / Vicodin Opioids
Hydromorphone Dilaudid Opioids
Levo-Dromoran Levorphanol Opiod Analgesic
Lisdexamfetamine Dimesylate Vyvanse Amphetamines

Generic Name Brand Name Drug Category



Lorazepam Ativan Benzodiazepines
Meperidine Demerol Opioids
Mephobarbital Mebaral Barbiturates
Methamphetamine Hydrochloride Desoxyn Amphetamines
Methocarbamol Robaxin Muscle Relaxer
Methylphenidate Concerta / Ritalin Amphetamines
Nalbuphine Nubain Opioids
Naloxone Suboxone / Talwin / Zubsolv
Orphenadrine Norgesic Muscle Relaxer
Oxazepam Serax Benzodiazepines
Oxycodone Endocet / Oxycontin / Oxynorm / Percocet / Percodan / Primlev / Roxicet / Tylox / Xolox Opiods
Oxymorphone Opana Opioids
Papaverine Papaverine Opioids
Paramorphine Thebaine Opioids
Pentazocine Talwin Opioids
Pentobarbital Sodium Nembutal Barbiturates
Phenobarbital Luminal Barbituarates
Phentermine Fastin stimulants
Prazepam Centrax Benzodiazepines
Prochloperazine Compazine Anti-neausea, anti-psychotic
Promethazine Phenergan Acts as CNS Depressant
Propoxyphene Darvocet / Darvon / Wygesic Opioids
Quazepam Doral Opiods
Ramelteon Rozerem Sedative / Hypnotic
Secobarbital Seconal Barbiturates
Suvorexant Belsomra Sedative / Hypnotic
Tapentadol Nucynta Opioids
Temazepam Restoril Benzodiazepines
Tizanidine Zanaflex Muscle Relaxer
Tramadol Ultracet / Ultram Other Analgesics-Opiate-like properties
Triazolam Halcion Benzodiazepines
Zaleplon Sonata Atypical Benzodiazepines
Ziconotide Prialt Other Analgesics-Opiate-like properties
Zolpidem Tartrate Ambien Sedative / Hypnotic


